Posta

- 4483 Buj Kossuth utca 4.

Buj posta

Postavezetd, Fax: 06-42-528-045

Nyitvatartas:

Hétf6 08:00-12:00
Kedd 08:00-12:00
Szerda 08:00-12:00
Csitortok 08:00-12:00
Péntek 08:00-12:00
Szombat Zarva
Vasarnap Zarva

Térkép

12:30-16:00
12:30-16:00
12:30-16:00
12:30-16:00
12:30-16:00
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Tetkepadatok @2011 Tele Atlas - Hasznalati feltételek
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http://www.posta.hu

